L15000131951

Milk God (Bequestor's Name)							
Address)							
(Address) (Address)							
(Address) TAMPAPL 33G07 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
Office Use Only							



11/05/19--01017--001 **75.00



C GOLDEN 107 - 5 2019

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company:	TWAR	Ε, Ι	LC			
2. (a)			(b) 12408 N 56TH ST				
	Principal office address of limited liability company; (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(0)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BON</u>)			
			_	STE 4			
	TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33617			TEMPL	PLE TERRACE, FL 33617		
	08/03/2015		L	150001	131951		
3.	Date of tiling/registration in Florida	4.			Document nu	umber	
5. (a)	David Jared Knisley						
(b)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State 514 CLIFF DRIVE				ite:		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	<u>ADDRE</u>	<u>55)</u>		_	2818	
	TEMPLE TERRACE	ι. <mark>336</mark> 1	7			FIL MINNOV - 5 VITANAETANY	
	THE LAW OFFICES OF NICK SPRADLIN, PLLC			-5 AHI:09	Ser is m		
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> :						
	2202 N. WEST SHORE BLVD.					ста. 17. 60 :	
	NEW Registered Office Address:						
	SUITE 200				_		
	TAMPA F	13360	33607		-		
the cha agent w was/we	imited liability company is not organized under the la inge or changes are made, the Florida street address o vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l cre authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cles of organization or the operating agreement of the	of the re- iability of the 1	giste con imit	red offic pany, it ed liabili	ce and the busin is hereby confi ity company or	ness office of the registered rmed that the change(s)	
Ville Kenne				David Jared Knisley			
Ĩ,	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member					I name of signee	
1 nerel	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ag	ree to c	iet ii	n this cat	vacuv. Thrthe	r agree to comply with the	

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314

INH\$18 (2/14)